The Rhode Island May 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 03, 2022 01:18 PM

Contact Information Amended date: Jun 03, 2022 01:21 PM

Name: CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS Phone: 4017277474

Address: 580 Broad Street
Email: zgomez@centralfallsri.us Central Falls,RI
02863

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Cities & Towns

Reported Bills:



H7123 Article 1

H7624

H7625

H7640

H7663

H7975

$2483

Reported Public Bodies:

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Governor, Office of

Revenue, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:



