May 2022 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Jun 03, 2022 01:18 PM Amended date: Jun 03, 2022 01:21 PM

Contact Information

CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS **Phone:** 4017277474 Name:

Address: 580 Broad Street Email: zgomez@centralfallsri.us Central Falls,RI

02863

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
May 03, 2022	\$100.00	Friends of Matthew- LaMountain	Friends of Matthew LaMountain	State Senate	Monetary

Reported Subjects:

Cities & Towns

MATT JERZYK on behalf of CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS

Reported Bills:

H7123 Article 1		
H7123 Article 1	Promote	MATT JERZYK on behalf of CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS
H7624		
H7624	Promote	MATT JERZYK on behalf of CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS
H7625		
H7625	Promote	MATT JERZYK on behalf of CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS
H7640		
H7640	Promote	MATT JERZYK on behalf of CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS
H7663		
H7663	Promote	MATT JERZYK on behalf of CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS
H7975		
H7975	Promote	MATT JERZYK on behalf of CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS
S2483		
S2483	Promote	MATT JERZYK on behalf of CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS

Reported Public Bodies:

Commerce, Rhode Island Executive Office of

MATT JERZYK on behalf of **CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS**

Governor, Office of

MATT JERZYK on behalf of **CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS**

Revenue, Department of

MATT JERZYK on behalf of **CITY OF CENTRAL FALLS**

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.